
INNER CAMPUS

A-LOT BAYSIDE
DINING 

COMMONS
GABELLI

ARTS & 

SCIENCE
STONEWALL-

WILLOW NCRH 

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM   

8:15 AM   

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

Break

9:35 AM   

9:45 AM

10:00 AM   

10:15 AM   

10:30 AM   

10:45 AM   

11:00 AM   

11:15 AM   

Break

12:45 PM   

1:00 PM   

1:15 PM   

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM   

2:15 PM   

Break

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM   

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

Break

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

 This shuttle runs Monday - Friday.  Times listed are departure times.  Questions?  Contact shuttleservice@rwu.edu

Inner campus leaves A lot and travels through campus.  


